
TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2024/2025

AUTUMN TERM 2024

Monday 2nd September School begins at 9.30am
Monday 28th October –
Friday 1st November

Half term

Monday 4th November School begins at 9.30am
Friday 13th December Last day of term

No afternoon session

SPRING TERM 2025

Monday 6th January School begins at 9.30am
Monday 17th – Friday 21st February Half term
Monday 24th February School begins at 9.30am
Friday 4th April Last day of term

No afternoon session

SUMMER TERM 2025

Tuesday 22nd April School begins at 9.30am
Monday 5th May Bank holiday
Monday 26th – Friday 30th May Half term
Monday 2nd June School begins at 9.30am 
Friday 18th July Last day of term

School finishes at 12.30

HAPPY HOLIDAYS!


